PROJECT:
MODELS:
Output: 224 - 690 lumen
Beam Angle: 15° Spot, 45° Flood, 60° Wide Flood
Color Temperature: 2700K, 3000K
12V AC OR DC POWER
Compatible with low-voltage landscape

LED-6W-DM6WF30K
2700K 3000K
ORDERING INFORMATION
APPLICATIONS
Power Item No. CCT Beam  Lumens CBCP Efficacy VA CRI
2W
LED-2W-DM6FL27K 2700K 45 230 288 115 2.67 84
LED-2W-DM6FL30K 3000K 45 236 302 120 2.62 82
LED-2W-DM6SP27K 2700K 15 224 1235 115 2.56 84
LED-2W-DM6SP30K 3000K 15 228 1260 121 2.47 83
LED-2W-DM6WF27K 2700K 60 234 273 121 2.54 84
LED-2W-DM6WF30K 3000K 60 239 281 123 2.58 83
3W
LED-3W-DM6FL27K 2700K 45 340 428 114 3.88 84
LED-3W-DM6FL30K 3000K 45 368 498 119 3.92 85
LED-3W-DM6SP27K 2700K 15 327 1794 107 3.96 83
LED-3W-DM6SP30K 3000K 15 354 1958 117 3.94 85
LED-3W-DM6WF27K 2700K 60 352 391 113 3.95 84
LED-3W-DM6WF30K 3000K 60 370 408 121 3.88 85
5W
LED-5W-DM6FL27K 2700K 45 531 669 104 6.46 83
LED-5W-DM6FL30K 3000K 45 543 695 108 6.34 84
LED-5W-DM6SP27K 2700K 15 520 2847 104 6.36 83
LED-5W-DM6SP30K 3000K 15 522 2856 104 6.38 84
LED-5W-DM6WF27K 2700K 60 516 564 106 6.27 83
LED-5W-DM6WF30K 3000K 60 528 580 106 6.17 84
6W
LED-6W-DM6FL27K 2700K 45 674 1035 113 7.54 83
LED-6W-DM6FL30K 3000K 45 690 1089 116 7.55 85
LED-6W-DM6SP27K 2700K 15 638 3419 106 7.66 83
LED-6W-DM6SP30K 3000K 15 682 3619 117 7.35 85
LED-6W-DM6WF27K 2700K 60 626 552 106 7.48 83
LED-6W-DM6WF30K 3000K 60 656 598 112 7.42 85
Landscape Lighting, Outdoor Architectural Lighting, Interior Architectural Lighting
2W Low
• Accent Lighting: Highlighting small garden features, sculptures, or decorative elements without overwhelming them.
• Niche Lighting: Small alcoves or niches, add depth and interest to architectural features.